

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6406-6407 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

S.N. MALHOTRA

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/08/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs.Rachana Joshi Issar,Adv.

Mr. Shailendra Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Chirag M.Shroff,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service of notice is complete and the respondent appeared. Original records are available. The counsel for the appellant has not filed the statement of case. The counsel for the appellant is directed to file the statement of case expeditiously. Time granted till 14-09-09. List the matter on that date.

aa

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar